BARELLAN SHOW MEMBERSHIP 2023



I / we wish to pay for membership of the Barellan Show Society for 2023

Membership Fees are due by 15th July 2023

Mr / Mrs / Ms / (Surname)
Name/s
Postal Address
Postcode Phone
Email
MEMBERSHIP
I am enclosing payment for the following membership:
Family (2 adults and up to 4 dependent children up to the age of 16) \$30
Double (2 adults) \$20
Single (16 and over) (1 adult ticket) \$10
SCHEDULE & TICKETS
Email Show Schedule (Pick up tickets from the show office the week prior to show day)
Post Show Schedule & Tickets
Tickets Only (No Schedule Required) Post Pick Up (the week before the show)
PAYMENT OPTIONS
TOTAL PAID\$ Cheque Cash Direct Deposit
Please make cheques payable to: Barellan Show Society Inc
Or direct deposit into the following account (please remember to put your name for identification)
Account Name: Barellan Show Society Inc. CBA BSB: 062 548 Acc No: 2800 0940
Please email, fax or post this form so a receipt can be issued and a record of membership can be made.
Early return will ensure you receive your Schedule & Members Tickets.
Email: barellanshow@gmail.com
Post: Barellan Show Society. PO Box 5, BARELLAN NSW 2665
President: Joanne Ohlsen 0429 639 355 • Secretary: Tracey Gordon 0427 553 123 • Treasurer: Nola Malone 0429 639 411
SHOW WEEK (22nd - 25th August) SHOW OFFICE HOURS
Tuesday & Wednesday 10am - 3pm • Thursday & Friday 9am - 5pm
OFFICE USE ONLY
Amount Paid: Cheque / Direct Deposit / Cash Receipt No

Pick up with Tickets

Emailed

Pickup

Posted

Posted

Schedule:

Tickets: